
A truly elegant design with suited window 
handles the Avantis Scrolled Handle Range 
help further differentiate residential door 
and window installations. A supporting 
range of materials and finishes offer a 
choice of eye catching colours as well 
as corrosion resistance performance to 
cope with a wide range of environmental 
conditions. 

The Scrolled Handle set incorporates 2 
robust spring cassettes to ensure that the 
lever returns to its resting position after 
use for the life of the product and provides 
a positive feel to the operation of the door.

The elegant meeting of design and function
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AVANTIS SCROLLED 
DOOR HANDLES

FEATURES

AVAILABLE IN:
White, Black, Polished Chrome, PVD Gold, 
Smokey Chrome and brushed Stainless 

Steel over the range of zinc, stainless steel 
and hybrid materials.

 Elegant handed design

 Available in zinc alloy, stainless steel 

and hybrid material configurations

 Suitable for a wide range of door 

thicknesses

 Supplied with all fixings and spring 

cassettes

 10 year mechanical guarantee
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TECHNICAL  
SPECIFICATIONS
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BOX QUANTITYPART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

589000/1

589002/3

589004/5

589006/7

589008/9

589010/11

DLSB-005-MS

RH/LH White scroll handle – 35mm spindle

RH/LH PVD Gold scroll handle – 35mm spindle

RH/LH Polished Chrome scroll handle – 35mm spindle

RH/LH Smokey Chrome scroll handle – 35mm spindle

RH/LH Satin Silver scroll handle – 35mm spindle

RH/LH Black scroll handle – 35mm spindle

Top / Bottom Shoot Bolt

40

40

40

40

40

40

Mild Steel

 Corrosion resistance to EN1670: Grade 
5 (480 hours NSS) for powder coated 
handles

 In excess of 1000 hours NSS on stainless 
steel variants

 PZ92mm handle sets

 211mm hole fixing positions

 240mm x 28mm x 12mm back plate

 Service life of 50,000 cycles


