

More than manufacturing

AVANTIS SCROLLED
DOOR HANDLES

The elegant meeting of design and function

A truly elegant design with suited window handles the Avantis Scrolled Handle Range help further differentiate residential door and window installations. A supporting range of materials and finishes offer a choice of eye catching colours as well as corrosion resistance performance to cope with a wide range of environmental conditions.

The Scrolled Handle set incorporates 2 robust spring cassettes to ensure that the lever returns to its resting position after use for the life of the product and provides a positive feel to the operation of the door.







FEATURES

- Elegant handed design
- Available in zinc alloy, stainless steel and hybrid material configurations
- Suitable for a wide range of door thicknesses
- Supplied with all fixings and spring cassettes
- √ 10 year mechanical guarantee



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

- ✓ PZ92mm handle sets
- ✓ 211mm hole fixing positions
- ✓ 240mm x 28mm x 12mm back plate
- ✓ Service life of 50,000 cycles

- Corrosion resistance to EN1670: Grade 5 (480 hours NSS) for powder coated handles
- In excess of 1000 hours NSS on stainless steel variants

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	BOX QUANTITY
500000 h		10
589000/1	RH/LH White scroll handle – 35mm spindle	40
589002/3	RH/LH PVD Gold scroll handle – 35mm spindle	40
589004/5	RH/LH Polished Chrome scroll handle – 35mm spindle	40
589006/7	RH/LH Smokey Chrome scroll handle – 35mm spindle	40
589008/9	RH/LH Satin Silver scroll handle – 35mm spindle	40
589010/11	RH/LH Black scroll handle – 35mm spindle	40
DLSB-005-MS	Top / Bottom Shoot Bolt	Mild Steel







